Indoor High Nits Industrial Displays 1000 Nits
Size: 10.1" ~ 21.5"
High-brightness industrial monitors for indoor use are specialized display
solutions designed to deliver clear, vibrant visuals in brightly lit indoor
environments typically found in industrial settings.
Indoor High Nits Industrial Displays 1000 Nits
High-brightness industrial monitors for indoor use are specialized display
solutions designed to deliver clear, vibrant visuals in brightly lit indoor
environments typically found in industrial settings. These monitors feature
enhanced brightness levels and robust construction to ensure optimal
performance and reliability in demanding indoor applications such as
manufacturing facilities, warehouses, control rooms, and indoor digital
signage.
Product Model Fast Guide
Model Name Screen Size Resolution Aspect Ratio Brightness
SD101-M8 10.1" 1280*800 16:10 1000cd/㎡
SD104-M8 10.4" 1024*768 4:3 800cd/㎡
SD116-M8 11.6" 1920*1080 16:9 900cd/㎡
SD120-M8 12" 1024*768 4:3 1000cd/㎡
SD150-M8 15" 1024*768 4:3 1000cd/㎡
SD156-M8 15.6" 1920*1080 16:9 1000cd/㎡
SD170-M8 17" 1280*1024 5:4 1000cd/㎡
SD190-M8 19" 1280*1024 5:4 1000cd/㎡
SD215-M8 21.5" 1920*1080 16:9 1000cd/㎡
Product Features
● Enhanced Brightness: These monitors are equipped with high-brightness
displays typically ranging from 800 nits to 1000 nits or more, significantly